[image: ][image: ]Thank you to all our 2022 CIOCNS Conference Exhibitors!
	[image: ]
	3M
	Ray Ellen Conner 

	rconnor2@mmm.com

	[image: ]
	IU SON
(BREAKFAST SPONSOR)
	Nikki Benbow
Colleen Cleary
	Nikki: nholdcro@iu.edu 
Colleen: collclea@iu.edu

	[image: ]
	Baxter Healthcare
	Danielle Herr
Aaron Hill
	Danielle_Herr@baxter.com

	[image: ]
	Ceribell
	Patrick Paynter
	Patrick.paynter@ceribell.com

	[image: ]
	Coloplast
(VENUE SPONSOR)
	Travis Bowen
	ustbow@coloplast.com

	[image: ]
	Convatec
	Rachel Feierman

	rachel.feierman@convatec.com

	[image: ]
	Eloquest Healthcare
	Kelly Adleta
	kadleta@eloquesthealthcare.com

	[image: ]
	Hill Rom
	Jennifer McDonald
 Stacy George
	Jennifer.mcdonald@hillrom.com
stacy.george@hillrom.com

	[image: ]
	ICU Medical
	Hannah Wert
	
Hannah.wert@icumed.com

	[image: ]
	Medtronic
(LUNCH SPONSOR)
	Robin Waggoner
	robin.d.waggoner@medtronic.com

	[image: ]
	Molnlycke Healthcare (Turning and Positioning)
	Kevin Yuen
	Kevin.Yuen@molnlycke.com

	[image: ]
	Molylycke Healthcare (Surgical Division
	Jaime Lugibihl
	jaiime.lugibihl@molnlycke.com

	[image: ]
	Recovery Force
	Pete Martin
	pmartin@rfhealth.com

	[image: ]
	Sage
	Jeff Hite
Caitlin Donlan
	jeff.hite@stryker.com caitlin.donlan@stryker.com

	[image: ]
	Stryker
	
Renee Cornwell
	renee.rhoades@stryker.com 


	[image: ]
	Wound Vision
	
Blair Kyle
	blair.kyle@woundvision.com

	[image: ]
	Adtalem Walden University & Chamberlain
	Andy Conrad
	andrew.conrad@mail.waldenu.edu



image2.png
SCHOOL OF

NURSING




image3.png
Baxter




image4.png
ceribell




image5.png




image6.png
convatec




image7.png
Eloquest

HEA!

LTHCARE

We care sbout the care you deliver




image8.jpeg
Hillrom..




image9.png
lcumeaical

human connections




image10.png
Medtronic

Engineering the extraordinary




image11.png
o'...
Molnlycke




image12.png
-....
Molnlycke’




image13.png
HEALTH




image14.jpeg
stryker




image15.png




image16.png
. "WALDEN
N UNIVERSITY





image1.png
Science.
Applied to Life.





image17.png




image18.png




